All plates served with white or brown rice and your choice of mac or green salad with our homemade Hawaiian sweet chili dressing

Local Favorites
Garlic Chicken

Spicy Garlic Chicken
Mochiko Chicken

Chicken Katsu

Hamburger Steak

Loco Moco

Teri Beef
New York Steak

astele Stew
Grilled Pork Chops

Bentos

Regular

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.95

$15.25

$18.95 (3 pc.)

Mini
S10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50

$10.50

$14.00 (2pc.)

All bentos are served with furikake seasoned white or brown rice, homemade

namasu, teri beet, and teri hot dog
Garlic Chicken Bento

Spicy Garlic Chicken Bento
Mochiko Bento
Chicken Katsu Bento

Salmon Bento

Garlic Ahi Bento
Combo Bento (with Fish)

Combo Bento (with 2 choices chicken)
Soccer Bento

Furikake seasoned white or brown rice with your choice of one chicken & teri beeft

$12.50
512.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00

$13.00
$18.50

$16.00
$10.00

Combo Plates

Garlic Ani & Garlic Chicken

Cold Ginger Ahi & Garlic Chicken
Salmon & Garlic Chicken

Garlic Ahi & Salmon

Cold Ginger Ahi & Salmon

Mahi & Garlic Chicken

Garlic Ahi & Shrimp Scampi

Cold Ginger Ahi & Shrimp Scampi
Mahi & Shrimp

NY Steak & Shrimp Combo
Garlic Ani & NY Steak

Cold Ginger Ahi & NY Steak

Trio Combo
(Garlic Chicken, Hamburger Steak & Pork Chop)

Garlic Chicken & Shrimp Scampi
Garlic Chicken & Hamburger Steak
Miso Butterfish & Garlic Chicken
Miso Butterfish & Garlic Ahi

Miso Butterfish & Cold Ginger Ahi
Miso Butterfish & Furikake Salmon
Miso Butterfish & NY Steak

Pastele Stew & Garlic Chicken
Grilled Poke & Garlic Chicken

NY Steak & Garlic Chicken

$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$18.95
$18.95
$16.50
S17.95
$17.95
$17.25
$18.95
$22.95

$22.95
$17.25

$17.00
$15.50
$18.95
$22.00
§22.00
§22.00
$25.95
$15.75
$17.25
$20.95

"consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seatood, shellfish or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially it you have certain medical conditions



Salads

All salads are prepared with lealy greens, grape tomatoes, carrots, and Japanese
cucumbper slices and served with our homemade Hawaiian sweet chili dressing

Fresh Grilled Salmon Salad
Fresh Shichimi Seared Ahi Salad
Grilled Poke Salad

Garlic Chicken Salad

Mochiko Chicken Salad
Crispy Chicken Salad

Steak Salad

Hawalilian Plates
Kalua Pig

Pork Lau Lau
Squid Luau Plate

Hawaiian Combo
(Lau Lau & Kalua Pig)

Seafood
Ahi Katsu
Garlic Ani

-urikake Salmon Plate

Teri Salmon Plate
Mahi Plate

Shrimp Scampi
Miso Butterfish Plate
Cold Ginger Ahi

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00

$15.95

515.00
515.00
515.95

$18.00

$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
§17.25

§17.25
$24.00

$18.95

Burgers & Sandwiches

All burgers & sandwiches are service with your choice of Garden Salad,

Mac Salad, or Fries. Upgrade to Garlic Fries for S1.75

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Mushroom Burger w/Cheese

Shichimi Ahi Sandwich
Mahi Sandwich
Teri Beet Sandwich

Sides

French Fries
Garlic Fries
Kalua Spring Rolls

Mac Salad
Garden Salad

Cheesecake
(strawberry or Blueberry)

Drinks

Medium Fountain Drink
Large Fountain Drink

Canned Drinks

Arizona lea
Energy Drinks
Small Bottled Water

Large Bottled Water

$4.50
$5.95
52.00

$2.20
51.95
$5.00

$2.25
52.75
$1.25

S1.75
52.50
$1.00

$1.50

Side Order Chicken

$11.50
$12.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$12.50
$12.50

Squid Luau
Pastele Stew

Li Hing Pickled Apples

Haupia

Ahi Won Ton

(1 or4pc)

Smi
S6.50

$6.75
$6.75
$5.00
$3.00
$1.50

Lrg
S9.50

$13.50
$13.50
$10.00
56.00
$5.75
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