Local Favorites Garlic Chicken	Regular \$15.50	Mini \$10.50	Combo Plates	
	\$15.50	\$10.50	Garlic Ahi & Garlic Chicken	\$17.25
Spicy Garlic Chicken	•		Cold Ginger Ahi & Garlic Chicken	\$17.25
Mochiko Chicken	\$15.50	\$10.50	Salmon & Garlic Chicken	\$17.25
Chicken Katsu	\$15.50	\$10.50	Garlic Ahi & Salmon	\$18.95
Hamburger Steak	\$15.50	\$10.50	Cold Ginger Ahi & Salmon	\$18.95
Loco Moco	\$16.50	\$11.50	Mahi & Garlic Chicken	\$16.50
Teri Beef	\$15.50	\$10.50	Garlic Ahi & Shrimp Scampi	\$17.95
New York Steak	\$15.95		Cold Ginger Ahi & Shrimp Scampi	\$17.95
Pastele Stew	\$15.25		Mahi & Shrimp	\$17.25
Grilled Pork Chops	\$18.95 (3 pc.)	\$14.00 (2pc.)	NY Steak & Shrimp Combo	\$18.95
			Garlic Ahi & NY Steak	\$22.95
Bentos			Cold Ginger Ahi & NY Steak	\$22.95
All bentos are served with furikake seasoned white or namasu, teri beef, and teri hot dog	r brown rice, homen	nade	Trio Combo (Garlic Chicken, Hamburger Steak & Pork Chop)	\$17.25
Garlic Chicken Bento		\$12.50	Garlic Chicken & Shrimp Scampi	\$17.00
Spicy Garlic Chicken Bento		\$12.50	Garlic Chicken & Hamburger Steak	\$15.50
Mochiko Bento		\$12.50	Miso Butterfish & Garlic Chicken	\$18.95
Chicken Katsu Bento		\$12.50	Miso Butterfish & Garlic Ahi	\$22.00
Salmon Bento		\$13.00	Miso Butterfish & Cold Ginger Ahi	\$22.00
Garlic Ahi Bento		\$13.00	Miso Butterfish & Furikake Salmon	\$22.00
Combo Bento (with Fish)		\$18.50	Miso Butterfish & NY Steak	\$25.95
Combo Bento (with 2 choices chicken)		\$16.00	Pastele Stew & Garlic Chicken	\$15.75
Soccer Bento		\$10.00	Grilled Poke & Garlic Chicken	\$17.25
Furikake seasoned white or brown rice with your ch	oice of one chicken		NY Steak & Garlic Chicken	\$20.95

^{*}consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Salads

All salads are prepared with leafy greens, grape tomatoes, carrots, and Japanese cucumber slices and served with our homemade Hawaiian sweet chili dressing

Fresh Grilled Salmon Salad	\$14.50
Fresh Shichimi Seared Ahi Salad	\$14.50
Grilled Poke Salad	\$14.50
Garlic Chicken Salad	\$14.00
Mochiko Chicken Salad	\$14.00
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$14.00
Steak Salad	\$15.95

Hawaiian Plates

Kalua Pig	\$15.00
Pork Lau Lau	\$15.00
Squid Luau Plate	\$15.95
Hawaiian Combo (Lau Lau & Kalua Pig)	\$18.00

Seafood

\$18.95
\$18.95
\$18.95
\$18.95
\$17.25
\$17.25
\$24.00
\$18.95

Burgers & Sandwiches

All burgers & sandwiches are service with your choice of Garden Salad, Mac Salad, or Fries. Upgrade to Garlic Fries for \$1.75

Hamburger	\$11.50
Cheeseburger	\$12.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$13.00
Mushroom Burger w/Cheese	\$13.00
Shichimi Ahi Sandwich	\$13.00
Mahi Sandwich	\$12.50
Teri Beef Sandwich	\$12.50

Sides			Sml Lrg
French Fries	\$4.50	Side Order Chicken	\$6.50 \$9.50
Garlic Fries	\$5.95	Squid Luau	\$6.75 \$13.50
Kalua Spring Rolls	\$2.00	Pastele Stew	\$6.75 \$13.50
Mac Salad	\$2.20	Li Hing Pickled Apples	\$5.00 \$10.00
Garden Salad	\$1.95	Haupia	\$3.00 \$6.00
Cheesecake	\$5.00	Ahi Won Ton	\$1.50 \$5.75
(strawberry or Blueberry)		(1 or 4 pc)	•

Drinks

Medium Fountain Drink	\$2.25
Large Fountain Drink	\$2.75
Canned Drinks	\$1.25
Arizona Tea	\$1.75
Energy Drinks	\$2.50
Small Bottled Water	\$1.00
Large Bottled Water	\$1.50